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March

03.23/24.23 (Thursday/Friday)
Old German Beer Hall
1009 N. Old World 3rd St.
Milwaukee, WI
7:00-10:00 PM  Solo Thursday

03.31.23/04.01.23 (Friday/Saturday)
Essen Haus
514 E. Wilson St., Madison, WI
7:00-11:00 PM

April

04.13.23 (Thursday)
Old German Beer Hall
1009 N. Old World 3rd St.
Milwaukee, WI
7:00-10:00 PM  Solo

04.14/15.23 (Friday/Saturday)
Essen Haus
514 E. Wilson St., Madison, WI
7:00-11:00 PM

04.29.23 (Saturday)
Old German Beer Hall
1009 N. Old World 3rd St.
Milwaukee, WI
8:30-11:45 PM

May

05.05/06.23 (Friday/Saturday)
La Crosse Bierhaus
128 3rd St. S
La Crosse, WI
6:30-8:30 PM

May (continued) 

05.11.23 (Thursday)
Old German Beer Hall
1009 N. Old World 3rd St.
Milwaukee, WI
7:00-10:00 PM  Solo  

05.26.23 (Friday)
Old German Beer Hall
1009 N. Old World 3rd St.
Milwaukee, WI
7:00-10:00 PM

05.27.23 (Saturday)
Old German Beer Hall
1009 N. Old World 3rd St.
Milwaukee, WI
8:30-11:30 PM

July

07.02.23 (Sunday)
The Biergarten at Olbrich Park
3527 Atwood Ave., Madison, WI
1:00-4:00 PM

07.04.23 (Tuesday)
Waukesha 4th of July Parade
321 E. Wisconsin Ave., Waukesha, WI
11:00 AM-12:00 PM

07.04.23 (Tuesday)
Shoreland Lutheran High School
9026 12th St., Somers, WI
2:00-3:00 PM

Dates and times subject to change 
without notice
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